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D.NO TOP INNER BOTTOM DUPATTA RATE
6501 JACKET-PREMIUM NET |SATIN-GEORGETTE SHADED SOFT-SILK PREMIUM NET 3930
GOWN-PREMIUM NET
6502 BUTTER FLY NET SATIN-GEORGETTE EMB SOFT-SILK BUTTER FLY NET 3580
6503 BUTTER FLY NET SOFT-SILK SOFT-SILK PREMIUM NET 4330
6504 JACKET-BUTTER FLY NET SOFT-SILK SOFT-SILK BUTTER FLY NET 3180
GOWN-BUTTER FLY NET I ) - o
6505 BUTTER FLY NET BUTTER FLY NET PANT-BANGLORI SILK| BUTTER FLY NET 3580
BLOUSE-BANGLORI SOLK
6506 BUTTER FLY NET SOFT-SILK SOFT-SILK BUTTER FLY NET 4730
6507 PREMIUM NET SHADED SATIN SHADED LEHANGA OR PANT PREMIUM NET 4005
BANGLORI SILK
6508 BUTTER FLY NET YOKE-INNER-SOFT SILK PANT-BANGLORI SILK| BUTTER FLY NET 4080
LEHANGA INNER-SOFT SILK | LEHANGA-BUTTER FLY NET ]
6509 JACKET-BUTTER FLY NET SOFT-SILK SOFT-SILK BUTTER FLY NET 4660
GOWN-BUTTER FLY NET
6510 BUTTER FLY NET SOFT-SILK LEHANGA OR PANT | BUTTER FLY NET 3405
BANGLORI-SILK
6511 BUTTER FLY NET YOKE-INNER-SOFT SILK PANT-BUTTER FLY NET| BUTTER FLY NET 3930
LEHANGA INNER-SOFT SILK | LEHANGA-BUTTER FLY NET
6512 PREMIMUM NET OPERA HOUSE OPERA HOUSE PREMIUM NET 3460

TOTAL PIC :-12

AVG RATE=3906

ONE SET :- 46870 + GST
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D.NO TOP BOTTOM DUPATTA RATE
6701| PURE DOLA JACQUARD | PURE DOLA PLAIN WITH HEAVY PLAZO WORK | PURE BEMBERG CHIFFON 2465
6702| PURE DOLA JACQUARD | PURE DOLA PLAIN WITH HEAVY PLAZO WORK | PURE BEMBERG CHIFFON 2510
6703 | PURE DOLA JACQUARD | PURE DOLA PLAIN WITH HEAVY PLAZO WORK | PURE BEMBERG CHIFFON 2370
6704 | PURE DOLA JACQUARD | pyRE DOLA PLAIN WITH HEAVY PLAZO WORK | PURE BEMBERG CHIFFON | 2370
6705| PURE DOLA JACQUARD | PURE DOLA PLAIN WITH HEAVY PLAZO WORK | PURE BEMBERG CHIFFON | 2440
6706 | PURE DOLA JACQUARD | PURE DOLA PLAIN WITH HEAVY PLAZO WORK | PURE BEMBERG CHIFFON 2465
6707 | PURE DOLA JACQUARD | PURE DOLA PLAIN WITH HEAVY PLAZO WORK | PURE BEMBERG CHIFFON 2270
6708 | PURE DOLA JACQUARD | PURE DOLA PLAIN WITH HEAVY PLAZO WORK | PURE BEMBERG CHIFFON 2465
6709 | PURE DOLA JACQUARD | PURE DOLA PLAIN WITH HEAVY PLAZO WORK | PURE BEMBERG CHIFFON 2355
6710 | PURE DOLA JACQUARD | PURE DOLA PLAIN WITH HEAVY PLAZO WORK | PURE BEMBERG CHIFFON 2465
6711|  PURE DOLA JACQUARD | PURE DOLA PLAIN WITH HEAVY PLAZO WORK | PURE BEMBERG CHIFFON 2440
6712|  PURE DOLA JACQUARD | PURE DOLA PLAIN WITH HEAVY PLAZO WORK | PURE BEMBERG CHIFFON 2315

TOTAL PCS=12 TOTAL AMOUNT= 28930 AVG. RATE :- 2411+GST
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6105 006




6301

6302
6303

6304

6305

6306
6307

6308

6309

TOP

BUTTER FLY NET

PREMIUM NET

BUTTER FLY NET

SATIN-SILK

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

INNER GOWN-BUTTER FLY NET
JACKET-BUTTER FLY NET

PREMIUM NET

BUTTER FLY NET

6310 SWISS GEORGETTE

6311 PREMIUM NET

6312 BUTTER FLY NET

TOTAL PCS=12

INNER

ATG-SILK

PREMIUM NET /SATIN

ATG-SILK

PLAZO INNER-ATG SILK

OPERA HOUSE

PREMIUM NET+SANTOON /

SATIN

BUTTER FLY NET + MASLEEN

ATG-SILK

BLOUSE-SATIN

BLOUSE-SATIN
SANTOON
SANTOON

BLOUSE INNER - MASLEEN
LEHANGA INNER - MASLEEN

ATG-SILK

SANTOON

PLAZO-BUTTER FLY NET

PANT-SATYLEE-2
SANTOON

MASLEEN
ATG-SILK

LEHANGA - SATIN
PANT - SATIN

PREMIUM NET + SATIN
SWISS GEORGETTE

PLAZO - PREMIUM NET +

ATG SILK

LEHANGA-BUTTER FLY NET

PANT - STYLEE - 2

TOTAL AMOUNT= 45200

DUPATTA

BUTTER FLY NET

PREMIUM NET

BUTTER FLY NET

CHIFFON

PREMIUM NET

BUTTER FLY NET
BUTTER FLY NET

PREMIUM NET

BUTTER FLY NET

SWISS GEORGETTE

PREMIUM NET

BUTTER FLY NET

AVG. RATE :- 3766

RATE

4020

4020

3940

3530

3840

3530
4740

3840

3840
2780

3280

3840



SNOWWHITE-12 COLOUR

VIOLET
DESIGN FABRICATION DETAIL PRICE
6302 4020/-
6302-A,B,C 4020/-
6307 4740/-
6307-A,B,C, 4740/-
6308 3840/-
6308-A,B, 3840/-
6311 3280/-
6311-A,B,C 3280/-

TOTAL SUIT - 15 PCS
COST OF ONE SET - 59680/-

AVERAGE PRICE - 3978/-
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D.NO

6401

6402

6403

6404

6405

6406

6407

6408

6409

FABRIC FABRIC
TOP- GLASS TISSUE INNER GOWN-OPERA HOUSE + JACQUARD
TOP- TUSSER SATIN SARARA-SWISS GEORGETTE
INNER- PREMIUM NETT INNER - SANTOOMN
JACKET- 70 GRAM CREPE BLOUSE- 70 GRAM CREPE+INNER SANTOOMN

PANT- 70 GRAM CREPE
JACKET-DIGITAL PRINT CHIFFON INNER GOWN-OPERA HOUSE

YOKE INNER - SANTOON
JACKET- TUSSER SATIN INNER TOP-DIGITAL PRINT SINDURI SILK

SARARA - CREPE + INNER - SANTOON

JACKET-SWISS GEORGETTE+ BLOUSE-SWISS GEROGETTE+INNER-SANTOON
SATIN
PANT- SWISS GEORGETTE INNER-SANTOON

JACKET YOKE DIGITAL PRINT JACQ INNER GOWN-MUSLIN+DIGITAL PRINT JACQ-

JACKET - MUSLIN YOKE INNER - SANTOON

TOP - RUSSIAN SILK SARARA- KRIVA GEORGETTE
INNER - SANTOON INNER - SANTOON

TOP - MUSLIN INNER GOWN - MUSLIN

TOTAL PCS =09 AVG. RATE :- 1976

FABRIC

DUP-CHIFFON

DUP-CHIFFON

DUP-CHIFFON

DUP-CHIFFON

DUP-CHIFFON

DUP-CHIFFON

DUP-CHIFFON

DUP-DIGITAL PRINT
STOLE

DUP-CHIFFON

ONE SET =17785

RATE

2355

1790

1630

2055

2085

2215

2215

2015

1415



3

640









6705







D.NO

6601

6602

6603

6604

6605

6606

6607

6608
6609

TOP

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

PREMIUM NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

KRIVA GEORGETTE

PREMIUM NET

TOTAL PCS :-09

d -
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2
=
ey
K |

INNER
MAXIMA

SOFT-SILK

KANJIVARAM-SILK

SANTOON

SOFT-SILK

KANJIVARAM-SILK

SOFT-SILK

SANTOON

MAXIMA

AVG. RATE :- 3756

BOTTOM

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

PREMIUM NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

KRIVA GEORGETTE

PREMIUM NET

| AT i

e

o AAASARRR RN

DUPATTA

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

PREMIUM NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

KRIVA GEORGETTE

PREMIUM NET

ONE SET :- 33800 + GST

RATE

3830

3920

3920

3830

3780

3260

3700

3780

3780
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D.NO DESCRIPTION RATE

TOP : TUSSER SILK DYED WITH EMB. AND STONE WORK

g201 | BOTTOM : SMALL FINE CHEX JACQUARD WITH EMB. AND BORDER 2155
DUPATTA : HEAVY FANCY JACQUARD
TOP : OLIVE SILK WITH EMB. AND STONE WORK

gzoz | BOTTOM : OLIVE SILK WITH EMB. 1830
DUPATTA : HEAVY FANCY JACQUARD
TOP : TUSSER SATIN WITH EMB. AND KHATLI WORK, INNER, SANTOON

203 | BOTTOM : GEORGETTE WITH EMB. BORDER, INNER , MUSLEEN 2355
DUPATTA : HEAVY FANCY JACQUARD
TOP : SATIN SLUB WITH EMB, AND STONE WORK, INNER - SANTOON

6204 | BOTTOM : SATIN SLUB WITH EMB. AND PAYAL 2210
DUPATTA : HEAVY FANCY JACQUARD
TOP : RUSSIAN SILK WITH EMB. AND KHATLI WORK, INNER- SPUN SATIN

g205 | BOTTOM : KRIVA GEORGETTE WITH EMB. INNER - MUSLEEN 2240
DUPATTA : HEAVY FANCY JACQUARD
TOP : OLIVE SILK WITH EMB. AND STONE WORK

gz06 | BOTTOM : OLIVE SILK WITH EMB. AND PAYAL 2210
DUPATTA : HEAVY FANCY JACQUARD
TOP : TULIP SILK WITH EMB. AND STONE WORK, INNER - SANTOON

g207 | BOTTOM : GEORGETTE WITH EMB. INNER - MUSLEEN 2320
DUPATTA : HEAVY FANCY JACQUARD
TOP : TUSSER SATIN WITH EMB. WORK, INNER - SANTOON

g208 | BOTTOM : TUSSER SATIN WITH EMB. AND PAYAL 2320
DUPATTA : HEAVY FANCY JACQUARD
TOP : BANGLORI SILK WITH EMB. AND STONE WORK, INNER - MUSLEEN

g209 | BOTTOM : PREMIMUM NETT EMB. WORK , INNER - MUSLEEN 2255
DUPATTA : HEAVY FANCY JACQUARD
TOP : OLIVE SILK WITH EMB. STONE WORK . INNER - SANTOON

gz10 | BOTTOM : SMALL FINE LINING JACQUARD WITH EMB. AND STONE WORK 2210
DUPATTA : HEAVY FANCY JACQUARD
TOP : TUSSER SATIN WITH EMB. WORK AND STONE WORK

g211 | BOTTOM : OPERA HOUSE WITH EMB. 2055
DUPFATTA : HEAVY FANCY JACQUARD
TOP : TUSSER SATIN WITH EMB. AND KHATLI WORK, INNER - SANTOON

g212 | BOTTOM : RIMJHIM JACQUARD 2120
DUPATTA : HEAVY FANCY JACQUARD
TOP : TUSSER SATIN WITH EMB. AND STONE WORK

6213 | BOTTOM : SMALL FINE LINING JACQUARD WITH EMB. WORK AND PAYAL 2120
DUPATTA : HEAVY FANCY JACQUARD
TOP : JIMMY SILK WITH EMB. AND KHATLI WORK, INNER - SANTOON

214 | BOTTOM : 1000 BUTTI JACQUARD, INNER - SANTOON 2355
DUPATTA : HEAVY FANCY JACQUARD

Total pcs = 14 Avg Rate = 2195 30725

+ GST
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TOP

BOTTOM

DUPATTA

BUTTER FLY NET

SATIN

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

EUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BANGALORE SILK

BANGALORE SILK

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

5108

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

5109

BUTTER FLY NET

SANTQON

BANGALORE SILK

BUTTER FLY NET

2370

TOTAL PIC

09

AVG RATE=2386

ONE SET :- 21480 + GST
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